804

Haltestellen IS

FeldmannstraRe
Bliicherstrafle
Schenkelberg
Julius-Kiefer-StraRe
St.Arnualer Markt
Lehmkaulweg
St.Arnual Forsthaus
Hartmanns Au
Sonnenbergstralle
Schénbach
Gudingen Unner
Kanalstra3e
Gudingen Schule

Feldmannstral3e - Gudingen Schule

Montag - Freitag

720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
732
733

Erlauterungen:

S = nur an Schultagen und bei Bedarf




